Shepparton: 29 April 2024

18:56 | Other 450m

NAME
WHODAT DUCHESS
BK B

=

ASTON ELAINE
BEB

SCOTT SHENANIGAN
BKB

Vacant Box
CATCHA COD
BKW B

Valasan
BKB

SCOTT MICAH
FD

BEER-B v

R3 Elite Collars & Leads
19:40 | Other 390m
NAME

SWEET BEGONIA
n BKB

KRAKEN ROLL
FD

JERSEY JET
3 BKB

MY BOY TED
n RF D
FLYING SCOTCH
BK B

HALF MAC
E BE D

ASTON CAVILL
BK D

ULARA BALE (L/SCR)
O/ ASTON EQUINOX (SCR)

']0] BUSHMAN'S DAMPER (SCR)

R5 Ckh Painting (1-3 Wins)
20:24 | Other 450m
NAME

WHISKY TRIP (SCR)
w= ASTON GARRATT
BK D

FASCINATE BLAZE
BK D

Miss Marceline (SCR)
MISS MELEE
BKB

LEROY'S GIRL
BK B

5
6
g}?g\ Cha Jack
8

GRIDLOCKED
BEBD D

ASTON NORMAN (SCR)

R1 National Greyhound Adoption Month

TRAINER
EMMA SCOTT
EMMA SCOTT

LACHLAN SCOTT

EMMA SCOTT

STEVEN VANTAARLING
FREDERICK ZEINERT

EMMA SCOTT

TRAINER

EDWARD SCIBERRAS
HELEN EYLES
JASON SHARP

Kylie Norton

DYLAN SHARP
DARRYL FULLERTON

EMMA SCOTT

BRENDA KINDER
NATASHA FULLERTON
BEVERLEY PELL

TRAINER
VICKI WISENER

EMMA SCOTT

IAN BEATTIE
ROGER BLOOMFIELD

NICHOLAS JOHNSTON
SEAN VAN TAARLING
MARK STRAHAN

VICKI WISENER

Kennel closes 18:11

PRIZE MONEY $2,535
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5 NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
8675 25.84
6 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,535
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
6 23.22
N/A NBT
4 22.87
N/A NBT
2324 22.53

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

12 NBT

6371 25.36
2442 25.42
5436 25.60
2451 25.82
2253 25.46
7376 25.45
122 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

N

R2 Sportsbet Make It a Multi
19:22 | Other 390m
NAME

KRAKEN LOOP
FB

SNOWED IN
BK B

ASTON FULHAM (SCR)

BINGO DASH
RBD B

SUGAR ROO
BKB

PERFECT LIAM
BKD

GRANNIE MAY
BKB

DANCIN' STAR
DKF B

ASTON IMOGEN (SCR)
ASTON OLLIE (SCR)

SR oo I - I o NN ~ B O

R4

20:02 | Other 390m

NAME
Market Scooby

Snowy's Sister
BK Bwy

Za

BD

Twilight Sofia
BD B

Four Barrels
BK D

Our Dreamer
WBK D

Aston Delight
BK B

Cocktail
BKW D

3
4]

5
6|
8]

9

Global Hero (SCR)

=
O,

Bear Lee Crime (SCR)

R6

20:47 | Other 450m

NAME
Alicah
BEBD B

Creator

BK D

Spectre Buster
ED

RIENDO
WBK B

Twilight Jet
FD

Shiny Ink
BK D

Everglade (SCR)

PEAKY JOE
BEBD D

SHA TIN KING (SCR)
DOCHERTY (SCR)

SR o ~ o BN ~ BT S - |
w

TRAINER

HELEN EYLES

RIANA GROOM

DARRYL FULLERTON

SCOTT MILLARD

NATASHA FULLERTON

AARON DEBATTISTA

WAYNE HOOKE

ADAM NORRIS

EMMA SCOTT
LACHLAN SCOTT

Byers Electrical Veterans (250+rank)

TRAINER

DARREN BURKETT

TRACEY DEGLAITIS

ALFRED DEBATTISTA

THEO VAN TAARLING

PETER FROST

IAN BEATTIE

MARK GIDDINGS

John Mcclelland

MICHELLE GROOM
ADELE POWELL

Grv Vicbred Series Final

TRAINER

JEFF GORGIOSKI

JASON SHARP

JAMES SHAW

THOMAS WARK

FAY VANTAARLING

JAMES SHAW
BEVERLEY PELL
VICKI WISENER

THOMAS WARK

Robert Le Sueur

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,535
$1.6K - $520 - $260 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2652 22.26
N/A NBT
64 23.15
N/A NBT
7 23.53
3 22.65
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
N/A NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4523 22.02
7582 NBT

4155 22.11
3775 22.24
3467 22.38
6455 22.31
7825 23.79
1741 22.29
5245 22.42
7542 22.32

PRIZE MONEY $9,575
$6.5K - $2K - $1K - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4534 25.45
4311 24.94
4573 25.46
1122 25.18
7214 25.34
2441 25.16
3334 25.37
2122 25.02
1615 25.40
2115 25.67
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Shepparton: 29 April 2024

CEEA-Q - A

R7 Racers Function Centre
21:06 | Other 450m
NAME

Ox The Man

BK D

Mepunga Till
o BP g y
RAGING CABLE
BK B

MAGIC DARK STAR
BK B

PRESS START
BK B

She Devil

BK B

BELSAR

BK B

ASTON LORD
BK D

All Eagle (SCR)

| B2

L1
i

-~ B

[]
9
i0

RO Gpp Laser3300
21:43 | Other 390m
NAME

ONE KNEE NONI
BEB

BONE SHAKER
BED

BROADWAY ICON
BD B

Oriental Aurora
BK B

ASTON MIKAELA (SCR)

SHINY PISTOL (SCR)
AYIA THE SLAYER
DKBD B

RAGING STORM
BKD

LIFE'S A PARTY (SCR)

HARAJUKU LASS (SCR)

R11

22:21

Other 390m

NAME
Got A Principle
BKB

= Speedy Riot
BED y™

Tinker Dan

RBD D

EXPRESS PACK
BEB

Carajillo

FD

EL DORA

FB

CINNABAR ICON
BD B

Blackpool Monaro
BK D

Son Of Brock (SCR)

ASTON JALAPENO (SCR)

Shepp City Fencing

Kennel closes 18:11

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

TRAINER

BRIAN BROWN
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS
JASON WHYBROW

Greg Johnson

PETER FROST

EBONY DEGLAITIS

LEE MOORE

BENJAMIN MAGRI

CLAYTON KING

LAST 4

7227

7631

3577

5245

3433

8711

3241

8111

4274

BEST T/D

25.34

25.35

25.47

25.57

26.46

NBT

25.14

NBT

25.51

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

TRAINER

JORDAN FORMOSA

JORDAN FORMOSA

MARIEN SULLIVAN

PAULA BOOTS

EMMA SCOTT
JASON SHARP

JEFF GORGIOSKI

JASON WHYBROW

MARK GIDDINGS
JASON SHARP

LAST 4

4536

2125

3327

3142

6838
241F

2664

2681

15
6126

BEST T/D

22.53

22.47

22.37

22.34

22.72
NBT

22.36

22.33

22.58
23.24

PRIZE MONEY $2,925
$1.9K - $600 - $300 - $75

TRAINER

John Mcclelland

DARRYL FULLERTON

MARK GIDDINGS

SCOTT STEFANOS

SCOTT STEFANOS

EBONY DEGLAITIS

ROBERT SULLIVAN

NATASHA FULLERTON

ALFRED DEBATTISTA
EMMA SCOTT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

6245

4247

8117

5233

3313

4118

3124

4255

7646
3676

BEST T/D

22.23

22.35

22.32

22.38

22.05

NBT

2212

22.43

22.49
22.26

21:25 | Other 450m

NAME
FIGURE IT OUT
BK B

=2= El Cazador (SCR)
Let's Embrace
BKB
CANYA CHARISMA
BK D

Avianna
WBD B

3
5
Agache Shout
E WBD D
Jackpot Joan
. BK B
DOCHERTY
B BK D
9

All Eagle (SCR)

R10 Rejuvenate @ Stud
22:05 | Other 390m
NAME

ASTON ZOOM
BEBD B

= YEAH SO WHAT
BKB

Cold That Night

BKD

YANKEE GIRL
BKB

BOBBY
BK D

Invictus Sharon
BK B

AYIA NEIGHBOUR
BD D

Chester Keepin,
BK D ping

Market Moves (SCR)

Sl - i -l - I

Kippy Bale (SCR)

R12

22:42 | Other 390m

NAME
Redshift Tango

== KRAKEN HOOK
BK D
Zipping Bryce
BE%P g Bry
Vendetta Reef
WF B
Twilight Kin,
BK D & J

Narcissus
BK D

Kanji Quebec
BK D

Kippy Bale (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
PLUTOCRACY
8
9
10

Idaho Evie (SCR)

N

.com.au

RS Nagambie Gutter Cleaning

TRAINER

ADELE POWELL
TRACEY DEGLAITIS

SCOTT STEFANOS

JESSICA HOPKINS

JEFF GORGIOSKI

BRIAN BROWN

GLENN DAINTON

Robert Le Sueur

CLAYTON KING

TRAINER

BENJAMIN MAGRI

ADELE POWELL

IAN BEATTIE

JORDAN FORMOSA

TRACEY DEGLAITIS

SCOTT STEFANOS

JEFF GORGIOSKI

MARK GIDDINGS

DARREN BURKETT
ADAM NORRIS

Sportsbet Go the Blue Dog

TRAINER

KENNETH KUBIK

HELEN EYLES

AMANDA SCOTT

MARK GIDDINGS

THEO VAN TAARLING

BRENDA KINDER

DYLAN SHARP

MARK GIDDINGS

ADAM NORRIS
JANE HOOKE

PRIZE MONEY $3,360

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

8173

3222

4125

6111

2321

4322

1274

2115

4274

-$340 - $75

BEST T/D

25.23

NBT

25.94

NBT

25.17

25.59

25.23

25.67

25.51

PRIZE MONEY $3,360

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

5715

2145

615T

213F

1228

2343

4136

1431

7634
5312

-$340-$75

BEST T/D

22.53

2213

21.88

22.06

NBT

22.37

22.18

22.03

22.31
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,925

$1.9K - $600

LAST 4

3217

6821

3256

5333

6138

8642

1412

2323

5312
8781

-$300 - $75

BEST T/D

22.45

22.32

22.52

22.26

22.32

22.20

22.24

22.63

NBT
22.34
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